

Mufti Ismail Ebrahim Desai of South Africa Joins FAAIF as Shari'ah Scholar

FAAIF expands with addition of prominent South African Shari'ah Scholar

DUBAI, UAE, October 16, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- CEO of FAAIF, Camille Paldi, announces that Mufti Ismail Ebrahim Desai of South Africa joins FAAIF as Shari'ah Scholar. Mufti Ismail holds a Master's in Islamic Finance and a Master's in Islamic Theology from the Institute of Islamic Jurisprudence, Durban, South Africa. Mufti Ismail Ebrahim Desai currently serves as Shari'ah Advisor to various Islamic financial institutions and educational institutes around the globe including Ideal Ratings, Southern African



Consultant, Ethica Institute of Islamic Finance, Centre for Advanced Islamic Economics, Jenuard Holdings AG, and Al-Mabroor Investments in addition to other Islamic investment firms and real estate funds globally. Mufti Ismail has developed various Shari'a auditing, governance, and risk management standards for Islamic financial institutions and has issued several hundred expert legal opinions

"

FAAIF expands with addition of prominent South African Shari'ah Scholar.

Camille Paldi

(fatwas) with a special focus on Islamic finance and economics.

FAAIF is offering Shari'ah advisory and certification for business projects around the world including real estate projects, real estate investment trusts, infrastructure, mining, banking and financial products, insurance, and takaful. In addition, FAAIF can conduct the testing of Shari'ah

compliancy in companies, financial institutions, firms, brokerages, and banks. FAAIF also offers Shari'ah training in terms of Shari'ah Law, Shari'ah Screening, Shari'ah and Islamic Finance, and Shari'ah and Dispute Resolution.

Camille Paldi is a highly educated and exemplary US citizen and has qualified as a lawyer in four countries including the UK in addition to earning seven university degrees including an MA in Islamic finance from Durham University in the UK in 2014. Camille Paldi is the only US citizen to graduate from the Durham University Islamic Finance Program as well as receive training in Islamic finance and Shari'ah in the UAE, Bahrain, Qatar, Pakistan, and Malaysia. In addition, Camille Paldi has obtained a post-graduate degree in the halal industry from Pakistan. Paldi is the CEO of the Franco-American Alliance for Islamic Finance and offers services in Islamic banking, halal industry, legal consultancy, advisory, and training. Contact Camille Paldi at camille@faaif.com or +971 (0)56 950

0562/+971 (0)4 238 4962.

FAAIF Limited is a legal and management consultancy firm servicing clients in the legal, Islamic banking, finance, takaful, and the halal industry. FAAIF Events is an events production and management company <u>http://www.faaif.com</u>.

Camille Paldi FAAIF +971569500562 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.